PACE @ THE POINTE 5K
WEDNESDAY, MAY 1, 2019
6:30PM GUN START (HERMITAGE, PA)

78 DEGREES, PARTLY CLOUDY

OVERALL RESULTS

| PLACE | FIRST NAME | LAST NAME | TIME |

DIVISION

© 00 NO O WN B

STEVE
ANDREW
MARK
JEREMY
ALl
CASEY
RANDY
JAMIE
KEITH
ANDREW
LOU
JoDI
SCOTT
STEPHANIE
DENISE
KRISTY
TODD
AMY
KIM
MELISSA
MARIAN
CINDY
MICHELLE
CHRISTINE
N/A
CAROL
KRISTA
TRICIA
SANDRA
LEANN
NICOLE
EARL
JESS
VICKI
DEB

LENGEL
BROWN
OSBORNE
LENO
ELLIOTT
ARBLASTER
BROWN
KNAUFF
MCCRIGHT
KRAUS
ALAKSIN
BANAS
JIANG
OROCK
YARIAN
ELLIOTT
YARIAN
SWEENEY
N/A
WINTER
MINICH
BARNES
FLOWER
FAIR
N/A
BROWN
CRAMER
KALP
ALTAMIRANO
BRONSON
BRONSON
HUNTER
STEVENS
SCHOOLEY
MONTGOMERY

19:55
21:02
22:23
22:44
24:35
26:33
26:42
26:54
27:04
27:26
28:37
28:50
29:35
30:14
30:28
30:48
30:49
31:08
31:43
31:43
33:10
34:21
34:48
36:06
36:06
36:22
36:46
37:30
38:00
38:09
38:14
38:46
39:31
40:06
40:20

OVERALL MALE
OVERALL MALE
OVERALL MALE
M 20-39
OVERALL FEMALE
OVERALL FEMALE
M 60-UP
OVERALL FEMALE
M 40-59
M 20-39
M 60-UP
F 40-59
M 19-UNDER
F20-39
F 40-59
F 40-59
M 40-59
F 20-39
F 20-39
F 40-59
F 60-UP
F 40-59
F 40-59
F20-39
F 60-UP
F 60-UP
F 20-39
F 40-59
F 20-39
F 20-39
F 20-39
M 60-UP
F 20-39
F 40-59
F 40-59



36 BOB MCVEY 40:37 M 60-UP

37 BRANDON LEVAN 41:18 M 40-59
38 KEVIN PRINKEY 42:22 M 40-59
39 KALLIE PRINKEY 42:42 F 19-UNDER
40 MATT BRONSON 42:45 M 20-39
41 LORI CHAMBERS 43:38 F 40-59
42 KELSEY STITT 44:29 F 20-39
43 MONA MACCHIA 45:38 F 60-UP
44 CLAYTON PRINKEY 45:46 M 19-UNDER
45 CARRIE PRINKEY 45:50 F 20-39
46 SIERRA FAIR 51:03 F 20-39
47 CoDY FRAZIER 52:09 M 20-39

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS

| PLACE | FIRST NAME | LAST NAME | TIME [ DIVISION

5 ALI ELLIOTT 24:35  OVERALL FEMALE
6 CASEY ARBLASTER 26:33  OVERALL FEMALE
8 JAMIE KNAUFF 26:54  OVERALL FEMALE
39 KALLIE PRINKEY 42:42 F 19-UNDER
14 STEPHANIE OROCK 30:14 F 20-39

18 AMY SWEENEY 31:08 F 20-39

19 KIM N/A 31:43 F 20-39

24 CHRISTINE FAIR 36:06 F 20-39

27 KRISTA CRAMER 36:46 F 20-39

29 SANDRA ALTAMIRANO 38:00 F 20-39

30 LEANN BRONSON 38:09 F 20-39

31 NICOLE BRONSON 38:14 F 20-39

33 JESS STEVENS 39:31 F 20-39

42 KELSEY STITT 44:29 F20-39

45 CARRIE PRINKEY 45:50 F 20-39

46 SIERRA FAIR 51:03 F 20-39

12 JODI BANAS 28:50 F 40-59

15 DENISE YARIAN 30:28 F 40-59

16 KRISTY ELLIOTT 30:48 F 40-59

20 MELISSA WINTER 31:43 F 40-59

22 CINDY BARNES 34:21 F 40-59

23 MICHELLE FLOWER 34:48 F 40-59

28 TRICIA KALP 37:30 F 40-59

34 VICKI SCHOOLEY 40:06 F 40-59



35 DEB MONTGOMERY 40:20 F 40-59
41 LORI CHAMBERS 43:38 F 40-59
21 MARIAN MINICH 33:10 F 60-UP
25 N/A N/A 36:06 F 60-UP
26 CAROL BROWN 36:22 F 60-UP
43 MONA MACCHIA 45:38 F 60-UP
MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS
| PLACE | FIRST NAME | LAST NAME | TIME [ DIVISION |

1
2
3

13
44

4
10
40
47

9
17
37
38

7
11
32
36

STEVE
ANDREW
MARK

SCOTT
CLAYTON

JEREMY
ANDREW
MATT
CODY

KEITH
TODD
BRANDON
KEVIN

RANDY
LOU
EARL
BOB

PACE @ THE POINTE 2K WALK

LENGEL
BROWN
OSBORNE

JIANG
PRINKEY

LENO
KRAUS
BRONSON
FRAZIER

MCCRIGHT
YARIAN
LEVAN
PRINKEY

BROWN
ALAKSIN
HUNTER

MCVEY

19:55
21:02
22:23

29:35
45:46

22:44
27:26
42:45
52:09

27:04
30:49
41:18
42:22

26:42
28:37
38:46
40:37

WEDNESDAY, MAY 1, 2019
6:30PM GUN START (HERMITAGE, PA)

78 DEGREES, PARTLY CLOUDY

OVERALL RESULTS

OVERALL MALE
OVERALL MALE
OVERALL MALE

M 19-UNDER
M 19-UNDER

M 20-39
M 20-39
M 20-39
M 20-39

M 40-59
M 40-59
M 40-59
M 40-59

M 60-UP
M 60-UP
M 60-UP
M 60-UP

| PLACE | FIRST NAME | LAST NAME | TIME |

DIVISION




—
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

JOY
KIM
MINDI
LAUREN
NANCY
JEFF
STEPHANIE
MARIAN
BARBARA
JOE
RONALD
ROB
GENE
ROGER
ED
LACY
TAMMY
CHRISTINE
SCOTT
ANGIE
CHRISTINE
LISA
CARRIE
BECKY
TAMMY
TROY
SUZI
STEVEN
MAIGAN
KATHY
JOSH
STEVEN
PATTI
BRIAN
EMILY
NANCY
TIM
ALLI
MAX
RYAN
KAREN
JEANNIE
DIANE
ASHLEY
JOE
MELISSA
JERI

MCCRIGHT
GARGANO
JONES
TICE
DETWEILER
RIMKO
RIMKO
MASTRIAN
CHAVERS
SOLINGER
RUTLI
KENNIS
KATI
BROWN
NICASTRO
NICASTRO
STEELE
JOHNSON
MARSHALL
FAIR
SCOTT
GRANEY
GILL
GILL
HOVEY
CUMMINGS
DALES
STANIFORD
STANIFORD
VANHORN
VANHORN
JORDAN
JORDAN
JORDAN
BRONSEN
COONEY
COONEY
SIMUNICH
SIMUNICH
COMAR
BOARDLEY
O'CONNOR
WALLS
BISH
FRY
FRY
BURNS

30:03
30:51
33:55
33:55
33:55
35:11
35:12
35:21
35:21
35:43
35:52
35:53
36:02
36:07
36:20
36:21
36:53
37:17
37:17
37:18
37:23
37:23
37:41
37:42
37:56
37:57
37:57
38:30
38:31
38:44
38:45
40:40
40:41
40:41
42:42
44:25
44:25
46:11
46:12
49:42
49:45
49:46
49:47
52:09
53:17
53:18
54:23

F 57
F 34
F 46
F 22
F 46
M 35
F 35
F 63
F 59
M 31
M 63
M 48
M 70
M 25
M 62
F 54
F 41
F 51
M 40
F 52
F 48
F 50
F 35
F 66
F 43
M 55
F 34
M 36
F 35
F 48
M 19
M 55
F 56
M 22
F5
F61
M 65
F 31
M 59
M 32
F 54
F 55
F 60
F 28
M 27
F 32
F 52



48 SALLY EUCKER 54:24 F 58



